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ONE FAM101 RES CAT 4
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Ratio:
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BldReason:
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Reval Dist:

Prior Id # 3:
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Prior Id # 1:
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149 24 0Parcel ID

SublotLotMap Town Of Lincoln

This parcel contains 1.4 ACRES of land mainly classified as
ONE FAM with a DECK HSE Building built about 1980, having
primarily WOOD Exterior and 3344 Square Feet, with 1 Unit, 2
Baths, 0 3/4 Bath, 1 HalfBath, 10 Rooms, and 4 Bdrms.
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101 ONE FAM 60984 SQUARE FEPRIME SITE 0 11.98 1.22 R4  890,054 890,100

Date Number Descrip Amount C/O Last Visit Fed Code F. Descrip Comment

Tax Yr Use Cat Bldg Value Yrd Items Land Size Land Value Total Value Asses'd Value Notes Date

2025

2024

2023

2022

2021

2020

2019

2018

101 

101 

101 

101 

101 

101 

101 

101 

FV  

FV  

FV  

FV  

FV  

FV  

FV  

FV  

618,900

734,700

572,200

487,400

471,000

430,200

398,400

398,400

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1.4

1.4

1.4

1.4

1.4

1.4

1.4

1.4

864,100

847,000

687,200

636,000

594,400

616,700

600,300

600,300

1,483,000

1,581,700

1,259,400

1,123,400

1,065,400

1,046,900

998,700

998,700

1,259,400

1,123,400

1,065,400

1,046,900

998,700

998,700

Year End Roll

Year end

Year end

Year End Roll

Year End Roll

Year End Roll

Create Final va

Year End Roll

12/2/2024

11/9/2023

11/3/2022

10/19/2021

10/15/2020

9/26/2019

6/4/2019

9/28/2017

Use Code Land Size Building Value Yard Items Land Value Total Value
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